
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

4 

24 

8 

207 

18 

36 

9 

805 

7 

3 

7 

95 

75 

Name 

Marko Moisio 

Harri Matilainen 

Juha Pääaho 

Mikko Nummisto 

Niko Silvennoinen 

Janne Helle 

Toni Elfving 

Matti Kuikka 

Petri Lahti 

Tony Weckström 

Tero Pääkkönen 

Joni Juvonen 

Kirsi Nieminen 

 Class 

Modified yli 3000cc 

Modified Comp 

Modified Comp 

Modified alle 3000cc X 

Modified alle 3000cc 

Modified yli 3000cc 

Modified yli 3000cc X 

Modified Comp 

Modified alle 3000cc X 

Modified yli 3000cc 

Modified yli 3000cc 

Modified yli 3000cc 

Modified alle 3000cc X 

Overall BestTm 

1:24.751 

1:25.938 

1:25.941 

1:28.816 

1:30.690 

1:31.912 

1:32.457 

1:32.611 

1:32.714 

1:33.545 

1:34.299 

1:34.482 

1:40.056 

R1. Best Tm 

1:26.406 

1:25.938 

1:27.437 

1:29.836 

1:30.743 

1:31.912 

1:32.457 

1:32.611 

1:33.310 

1:34.288 

1:34.299 

1:35.570 

1:40.056 

R2. Best Tm 

1:24.751 

1:25.988 

1:25.941 

1:28.816 

1:30.690 

1:31.936 

1:34.157 

1:32.947 

1:32.714 

1:33.545 

1:34.650 

1:34.482 

1:41.699 
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Time Attack - Alastaro 

Modified 

Aika-ajot yhdistetty 

Alastaro 2,721 km 


